Based on the principles of highly classified missile defense research
used to guide missiles with pinpoint accuracy, OptX® is the heart of the
Hyperion Bollard Series. This patented optics technology directs light onto usable
planes effectively, efficiently, and precisely where you want it.
HYPERION with OptX offers a sophisticated design edge while delivering
exceptional illuminance levels over greater distances, providing a
transitional area between indoor and outdoor lighting systems.
OPTX – PRECISION GUIDED LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY

12
3
ORDERING GUIDE: HYPERION BOLLARD SERIES WITH OPTX
HYPERION BOLLARDS ARE
DESIGNED FOR EASY INSTALLATION
DIMENSIONS FINISHES
All Hyperion Bollards are shipped with lamps
installed and extended supply leads. The fixtures
do not require contractor assembly, speeding
installation.
BASE DETAIL – Aluminum Shaft
Installation
•  Bollard shaft attaches
to base plate casting
with four (4) each .25"
stainless steel pins
•  Anchor bolts are
positioned in a poured
footing (by others).
Each fixture is finished with
LSI’s DuraGrip® polyester
powder coat finishing pro-
cess.  The DuraGrip finish
withstands extreme weather
changes without cracking or
peeling, and is guaranteed
for five full years.
Anchor Bolt
3/8" X 10"
42-1/8" 39-5/8"
2" Bolt
Projection
Bolt
Circle
4 1/2"
Conduit
Opening
4"
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Luminaire
Prefix
Wattage/
Lamp Type 1
Line
Voltage
Luminaire
Finish Options
480 2
MT – Multi Tap
TT  – Tri-Tap
UE - Universal
Electronic
 (120-277V 50/60Hz)
347 (60Hz)
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
PLP – Platinum Plus
BUF – Buff
WHT – White
SVG - Satin Verde
     Green
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
OptX®50, 70, 100 MH
E-17 Medium Base
Metal Halide Quartz Arc Tube
50, 70, 100 CMH/Med
E-17 Medium Base
Metal Halide Ceramic Arc Tube
39, 70 CMH/T6
T-6 Ceramic MetalHalide with
G12 Bi-pin base
HYPR PC120 – 120 Volt Photocell
PCHV – 208- 277V Photocell
PC347 – 347V Photocell
GFR – Ground-Fault Receptacle
LPC - BLK Lens Protector casting
 painted black
LL - Less Lamp
LAB - Less Anchor Bolts
HSS - House Side Shield 4
FOOTNOTES:
1. All Hyperion Bollards are shipped with lamps installed and 38” leads to facilitate wiring.
2. 480 volt Magnetic Ballast is available for 70 and 100 Watt Metal Halide only.
3. Nominal standard height if 42". Non-Standard heights are available in 6" increments. Minimum height is 18"
4. House Side Shield provides 180o shielding.  Maximum fixture rating with HSS is 70 watts.  HSS is NOT available for 100 watt fixtures.
HYPR 100MH MT OPTX MSV FT H42 PC120
MT – Multi Tap (120V, 208V, 240V, and 277V) is shipped standard
unless otherwise specified, and is pre-wired for highest voltage.
Alternate voltages will require field re-wiring.
TT – Tri-Tap (120V, 277V, and 347V) is shipped standard for
Canadian applications, and is pre-wired for highest voltage.
Alternate voltages will require field re-wiring.
Optics
Consult Factory
for International
Voltages
Top
FT – Flat Top
DT – Dome Top
Height 3
H42